FALL TERM

Classes begin

Add/drop period

Registration deadline

Spring term advising

Spring term registration
Thanksgiving break

Last day of Fall term classes
Final examinations

Grades due in Registrar's Office

SPRING TERM

Classes begin

Add/drop period

Registration deadline

Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday
President's holiday break
Summer term advising
Summer term registration
Last day of Spring term classes
Final examinations

Grades due in Registrar's Office

SUMMER TERM

Classes begin

Add/drop period

Registration deadline
Memorial Day holiday
Independence Day holiday

Fall term advising

Fall term registration

Last day of Summer term classes
Final examinations

Grades due in Registrar's Office

2021/2022
FALL 2021
9/7/2021
9/7-9/17
9/17/2021

11/1-11/12
11/15-11/19
11/24-11/26
12/10/2021
12/13 - 12/17
12/24/2021

SPRING 2022
1/3/2022
1/3-1/14
1/14/2022
1/17/2022

2/21-2/23
3/7-3/18
3/21-3/25
4/8/2022
4/11 - 4/15
4/22/2022

SUMMER 2022
5/2/2022
5/2-5/13
5/13/2022
5/30/2022
7/1-7/5

7/11-7/22
7/25-7/29
8/5/2022
8/8 -8/12
8/19/2022
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